
Trade Company Contact Phone Number Email Address

Electrical ACIE / EPI Brandon Gourley (615)389-9806 epinashville@gmail.com

Appliances All South Appliances Keith Arnold (615)440-8401 keith@myallsouth.com

Roofing Austermiller, Inc. Hunter Brooks (615)553-2041 hunter@austermillerroofing.com

Trash Chute Builders Specialties Co. of TN Mike Shipp (615)367-9700 mshipp@buildersspecialties.com

Cabinet Supplier Builders Supply Source Chris Ferrell (615)975-0121 chris@buildersupplysource.com

Garage Door Crawford Door Sales of Nash. Zack Boone (615)207-6984 zackb@crawforddoors.net

Landscaping Ecoscapes, Inc. Chip Brown (615)887-1852 chip@ecoscapesnashville.com

Door Installer / Flooring J4 Builders, LLC Josh Ellis (615)400-4303 jellis@j4builders.com

Plumbing Subcontractor L&B Plumbing Mike Patterson (615)733-5276 mikep@lbplumbingllc.com

Window & Balcony Doors Pella Window & Door Scott Kwierant (615)587-6133 skwierant@pelladirect.com

Elevator Schindler Elevator Corporation Patrick Ellis (615)879-9002 patrick.ellis.jr@schindler.com

HVAC Systems Southern Mechanical Bob Malick (615)242-8003 bob.malick@yahoo.com

Fire Alarm State Systems Chad Farr (901)496-8350 cfarr@statesystems.com

Fire Suppression Tenn-Ky Automatic Sprinkler Co Bill Jones (615)859-4427 wjones@tksprink.com
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